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OLYMPIA

FIBER HISTOGRAM /EPD
ALL RECORDS

HISTOGRAM / ANALYSIS HISTORY (LAST 8)

DATE MFD

25.25
04/29/2017

226
04/30/2016

EPD DATE:
AFD

SD cv SF  %>30 CF L-SD L-CV M-C SD-C MF BLAN NECK

5.3 21 86.25

4.6 20.2 94.2 14.6

SDAFD SF %F>30 MC  SDMC %M MSL FW BW

AlpacaEASE/HerdEASE

December 8, 2020



